3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K LED High Bay Light for Versatile
Applications
Basic Information
China
Yahua lighting
CE, RoHS, IP65, ISO9001
YHZ-HBL
1

regions.
Energy Efficient: With a luminous efficiency of 140-150lm/w, our LED high bay light consumes less energy compared to traditional high
bay lights, resulting in cost savings for our customers.
Waterproof Design: Our high bay light has a waterproof rating of IP65, making it suitable for outdoor use or in environments with high
humidity.
Product Application
Our LED high bay light is suitable for a wide range of applications such as:
Warehouse Lighting: With its high luminous flux and energy efficiency, our LED high bay light is an ideal choice for lighting up large
warehouse spaces.
Factory Lighting: The bright and clear lighting provided by our LED high bay light is perfect for enhancing productivity and safety in
factories.
Gymnasium Lighting: Our high bay light is also suitable for lighting up large indoor sports facilities such as gymnasiums, providing
excellent visibility for athletes and spectators.
Product Specification
Model Power Voltage Luminous Flux Color Waterproof Rating
HB-60W 60W AC100-277V/ AC85-265V/ AC100-305V 8400-9000lm White/Dark/Grey IP65
HB-100W 100W AC100-277V/ AC85-265V/ AC100-305V 14000-15000lm White/Dark/Grey IP65
HB-150W 150W AC100-277V/ AC85-265V/ AC100-305V 21000-22500lm White/Dark/Grey IP65
HB-200W 200W AC100-277V/ AC85-265V/ AC100-305V 28000-30000lm White/Dark/Grey IP65
HB-250W 250W AC100-277V/ AC85-265V/ AC100-305V 35000-37500lm White/Dark/Grey IP65
HB-300W 300W AC100-277V/ AC85-265V/ AC100-305V 42000-45000lm White/Dark/Grey IP65
HB-400W 400W AC100-277V/ AC85-265V/ AC100-305V 56000-60000lm White/Dark/Grey IP65
Features:
Product Name: LED High Bay Light
IP Rating: IP65/IP66
CRI: >80